

## Green Mountain 90 8460 Parts List



ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	1-0400-601	STONE, REFRACTORY, REAR	2
2	1-0400-602	STONE, REFRACTORY, SIDE-BACK	2
3	1-0400-603	STONE, REFRACTORY, SIDE-FRONT	2
4	2410-115	ANDIRON	1
5	3946-000	STOVE BODY: FIREPLACE INSERT, GMI-90	1
6	4500-1359	SCREW: MACH, 1/4-20x3/4", PAN, PH, BLK	2
7	4600-0310	WASHER: FLAT, 1/4, SAE, ZN (5/8" OD)	2
8	5460-021	RETAINER, STONE, LEFT	1
9	5460-022	RETAINER, STONE, RIGHT	1
10	2410-630	ASH LIP	1

11	5460-410	VANITY PANEL, ASH LIP	1
12	4500-0540	SCREW: MACH,1/4-20x3/8",PAN,PH,ZN,BLK	4
13	2410-640	DOOR	1
14	5240-138	SPRING: LATCH,WOOD STOVES,325#	1
15	4600-0800	WASHER: FLAT,5/16,USS (7/8" OD),BLK ZN	1
16	4700-0790	SPACER: DOOR LATCH,0.435"x0.375"x0.03"	2
17	4500-2976	SCREW: SET,5/16-18x3/8",HALF DOG,SOCKET	1
18	2010-254	HANDLE CRANK, CAST	1
19	3900-179	WOOD HANDLE	1
20	5460-020	DOOR LATCH	1
21	4500-1680	SCREW: MACH 1/4-20, 3-1/2, ROUND, SLOT, ZN	1
22	4600-0400	WASHER: LOCK, 1/4",SPLIT,ZN	2
23	5021-060	GLASS CLIP	8
24	3120-021	GASKET: GLASS CLIP,BLACK, HER 1/TRI/BRI	8
25	4500-2105	SCREW: MACH,10-24x3/8",UN-CUT,FLAT,PH,	8
26	4500-2130	SCREW: SHCS, LOW, 10-24 X 3/8", BL OX	4
27	3110-066	GASKET: ROPE 5/8", MED DEN, BLK	1
28	3110-056	GASKET: ROPE 1/4", BLK, AD	1
29	5410-035	DOOR HINGE	2
30	3030-074	CERAMIC GLASS	1
31	2410-692	FACEPLATE SURROUND TOP	1
32	2410-690	FACEPLATE SURROUND LEFT	1
33	2410-691	FACEPLATE SURROUND RIGHT	1
34	5700-008	VENT	1
35	5460-010	HANGER BRACKET, FACEPLATE, LEFT	1
36	5460-011	HANGER BRACKET, FACEPLATE, RIGHT	1
37	4500-0700	SCREW: CAP, 1/4-20 X 5/8", HEX, GREADE 5, BL OX	13